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Upcoming dates 

Saturday 2nd March:  

The Urdd Eisteddfod  @ Bryn 

Coch  school, Mold  

Monday 4th March:   

St John’s book day 

Thursday 7th March:   

St David’s Day concert at  

Castell Alun High 

School@7pm 

Friday 15th March:   

Red Nose Day 

Friday 15th March:  

Parents’ social coffee and 

cake in school hall from  

1.30 pm—2.50pm 

Saturday 16th March: The 

Urdd Regional Eisteddfod 

(information to follow to 

those who are successful after 

the 2nd March) 

 Wednesday 20th March: 

Easter Service at 9.15 am in 

church, all welcome 

Friday 22nd March: School 

closes for Easter holidays 

Monday 8th April: School  

reopens for summer term 

Monday 15th April and-

Wednesday 17th April:   

Parents’ evenings 

Tuesday 9th April: Class 4 

Swimming Lessons start 

Week beginning Monday  

15th April:   

School book fair 

Wednesday 17th April: 

Bags2School 

 
 

WEEKLY ATTENDANCE 

Day Event 

Dydd Llun 
26th February 

WEEK 2 Newydd School Menu 

 

Urdd Choir members only with 

 Mrs Griffith—3.15—4 P.M. 

 

Dydd Mawrth 
27th February 

Guitar and piano tuition 

 

 Year 2’s Forest school   

 

Class 4 in their PE kits please 

 

Dydd Mercher 
28th February 

Class 3 in their PE kits please 

 

 

Eisteddfod competition entries in today 

please 

 

Book donations for St John’s book day to be 

sent in today please.  These then will be 

“vetted” and used for the book swap on the 

4th March. 

 

Dydd Iau 
29th February 

Violin tuition 

 

Class 2 in their PE kits please 

 

Dydd Gwener 
Dydd Gwyl Dewi 

Sant 
 

1st March 
 
 

Clarinet lessons 

 

Whole school Eisteddfod 

 

Non-uniform day, children may wear 

their own clothes (ideally something 

with red/green or white on) or dress up 

in traditional Welsh costumes. 

 

The hall will be open from 2.30 pm until 

3.45 pm for parents/grandparents/carers 

to view all the competition entries. 

 

 

Follow Us on Twitter @YsgolSantIoan 

Dydd Gwener 23rd Chwefror 
 

Class 1 

 

98.48% 

Class 2 92.14% 

Class 3 

 

95.36% 

Class 4 96.92% 


